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ORANGE COUNTY TURKISH SCHOOL - 2023-2024 ACADEMIC YEAR 1ST SEMESTER
Turkish Class Schedule - Adult (A1.2)

WEEK DATE DAY TIME DESCRIPTION
1st Week 9/6/2023 Wednesday 7:30 PM PST before/after, At what time?

2nd Week 9/13/2023 Wednesday 7:30 PM PST Because, but, want to do
3rd Week 9/20/2023 Wednesday 7:30 PM PST Why, where, who
4th Week 9/27/2023 Wednesday 7:30 PM PST General Revision
5th Week 10/4/2023 Wednesday 7:30 PM PST General Revision, Informal Imperatives
6th Week 10/11/2023 Wednesday 7:30 PM PST Informal Imperatives, Possesive Suffixes
7th Week 10/18/2023 Wednesday 7:30 PM PST Possesive Suffixes
8th Week 10/25/2023 Wednesday 7:30 PM PST Genitive Suffix
9th Week 11/1/2023 Wednesday 7:30 PM PST Formal/Polite Imperatives

10th Week 11/8/2023 Wednesday 7:30 PM PST Formal/Polite Imperatives
11th Week 11/15/2023 Wednesday 7:30 PM PST Simple Past Tense
12th Week 11/22/2023 Wednesday 7:30 PM PST Simple Past Tense
13th Week 11/29/2023 Wednesday 7:30 PM PST General Revision
14th Week 12/6/2023 Wednesday 7:30 PM PST What's the time/At what time?
15th Week 12/13/2023 Wednesday 7:30 PM PST What's the time/At what time?, General Revision
16th Week 12/20/2023 Wednesday 7:30 PM PST "with" suffix
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